	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NMR     2013  Hungary
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Startsz.
	Name
	Contry
	Modell
	1 st.
	2nd.
	3rd.
	4th.
	Points
	Flyoff
	Points
	Pos.

	
	
	
	
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	min.
	sec.
	
	min.
	sec.
	
	

	44
	  Walther  Gianti
	IT
	Claudster
	5
	19
	6
	 
	6
	 
	0
	00
	Total
	6
	33
	393
	1

	4
	  Domenico  Brusci
	SM
	Herky
	6
	 
	6
	 
	 
	 
	0
	00
	Total
	6
	30
	390
	2

	11
	  Ed Hamler
	USA
	Airborn
	5
	49
	6
	 
	4
	04
	0
	00
	709
	 
	 
	0
	3

	34
	  Gabriele  Montebell
	IT
	Airborn
	3
	21
	5
	20
	2
	32
	0
	00
	521
	 
	 
	0
	4

	36
	  Tiziano  Bortolai
	IT
	PE 44
	0
	45
	3
	29
	5
	10
	0
	00
	519
	 
	 
	0
	5

	9
	  Giorgio  Crismani
	IT
	Tony
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	6

	15
	  Renzo  Pecorari
	IT
	PE 49
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	7

	15
	  Renzo  Pecorari
	IT
	PE 44
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	8

	108
	  Ján  Sabo
	SK
	FU-BAR
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	 
	 
	0
	9


